
Police and Crime Commissioner Elections 2021 - PCC Candidate Contacts

Police service PCC status Name email twitter Party

Avon & Somerset Retiring PCC Sue Mountstevens pcc@avonandsomerset.pnn.police.uk Independent

Avon & Somerset PCC candidate Mark Shelford mark@markshelford.org.uk ShelfordMark Conservative

Avon & Somerset PCC candidate John Smith john@johnsmith4pcc.com johndpcc Independent

Avon & Somerset PCC candidate Kerry Barker kerrybarker22 Labour

Avon & Somerset PCC candidate Cleo Lake Cleo.lake@greenparty.org.uk Green

Avon & Somerset PCC candidate Heather Shearer

Bedfordshire Retiring PCC Kathryn Holloway pcc@bedfordshire.pnn.police.uk Conservative

Bedfordshire PCC candidate Festus Akinbusoye campaigns@fest4bedspcc.co.uk Fest4BedsPCC Conservative

Bedfordshire PCC candidate Jas Parmar jas4bedspolicecc@gmail.com Liberal Democrats

Bedfordshire PCC candidate David Michael DavidMical Labour

Cambridgeshire Acting PCC Ray Bisby cambs-pcc@cambs.pnn.police.uk Conservative

Cambridgeshire PCC candidate Darryl Preston darryl@darrylpreston.org.uk DarrylPreston_ Conservative

Cambridgeshire PCC candidate Rupert Moss-Eccardt team@ecld.org.uk rm113 Liberal Democrats

Cambridgeshire PCC candidate Nicky Massey labour@cambridgelabour.org.uk @nmassey79 Labour

Cheshire PCC David Keane police.crime.commissioner@cheshire.pnn.police.uk  CheshirePCC Labour

Cheshire PCC candidate John Dwyer john@johndwyer.org.uk Conservative

Cleveland Retiring/Acting PCC Lisa Oldroyd pcc@cleveland.pnn.police.uk 

Cleveland PCC candidate Steve Turner steve4pcc@gmail.com steviet1610 Conservative

Cleveland PCC candidate Paul Williams office@drpaulwilliams.co.uk PaulWilliamsLAB Labour

Cumbria PCC Peter McCall commissioner@cumbria-pcc.gov.uk cumbriaPCC Conservative

Cumbria PCC candidate Barbara Cannon barbara4cumbriapcc@gmail.com BarbaraACannon Labour

Derbyshire PCC Hardyal Dhindsa https://www.derbyshire-pcc.gov.uk/Contact/Contact-Us.aspx Labour

Derbyshire PCC candidate Angelique Foster angelique@angeliquefoster.org.uk CllrAngelique Conservative

Derbyshire PCC candidate Kate Smith katesmithlibdem@gmail.com Liberal Democrats

Devon & Cornwall PCC candidate Gareth Derrick contact@garethderrick.org Gareth4labour Labour

Devon & Cornwall PCC candidate Brian Blake info@tivandhonlibdems.org.uk brianblake4PCC Liberal Democrats

Devon and Cornwall PCC Alison Hernandez opcc@devonandcornwall.pnn.police.uk alisonhernandez Conservative

Dorset Retiring PCC Martyn Underhill pcc@dorset.pnn.police.uk Independent

Dorset PCC candidate David Sidwick david@sidwick4dorset.org.uk Sidwick4Dorset Conservative

Dorset PCC candidate Dan Hardy danhardypccfordorset@gmail.com danhardydorset Independent

Dorset PCC candidate Patrick Canavan pcanavan3@gmail.com Patrick4PCC Labour

Dorset PCC candidate Claire Seymour @claire_seymour2 Green

Dorset PCC candidate Mark Robson @Mark4DorsetPCC Lib Dem

Durham Acting PCC Steve White general.enquiries@durham-pcc.gov.uk durhampcc

Durham PCC candidate Joy Allen joy4durhampcc@outlook.com joy4bishoptown Labour

Dyfed-Powys PCC Dafydd Llywelyn opcc@dyfed-powys.pnn.police.uk DafyddLlywelyn Plaid Cymru

Dyfed-Powys PCC candidate Jon Burns jon@jonburns.co.uk jonPCC Conservative

Essex PCC Roger Hirst pfcc@essex.police.uk Hirst4EssexPFCC Conservative

Essex PCC candidate Chris Vince chelmsfordlabourparty@gmail.com ChrisJVince Labour

Essex PCC candidate Callum Robertson callum.robertson@essexlibdems.org.uk Crobertson_LD Liberal Democrats

Gloucestershire PCC  Martin Surl https://www.gloucestershire-pcc.gov.uk/contact-us/ glosPCC Independent

Gloucestershire PCC candidate Chris Nelson chrisjwnelson@hotmail.com ChrisNelsonchr1 Conservative

Gloucestershire PCC candidate Simon O'Rourke   Labour

Gloucestershire PCC candidate Christopher Coleman Lib Dem

Gloucestershire PCC candidate Adrian Stratton @AdrianGlos Independent

Gwent PCC Jeff Cuthbert commissioner@gwent.pnn.police.uk JeffCutherbert Labour

Gwent PCC candidate Hannah Jarvis hannah@hannahjarvis.org.uk hannah4gwentPCC Conservative

Hampshire Retiring PCC Michael Lane Conservative

Hampshire PCC candidate Donna Jones info@donnajones.org.uk donnajonesPCC Conservative

Hampshire PCC candidate Tony Bunday tonybundaylabour@gmail.com tonybunday Labour

Hampshire PCC candidate Richard Murphy richardmurphyld@gmail.com Rmurphy_forPCC Liberal Democrats

Hertfordshire PCC David Lloyd commissioner@herts.pnn.police.uk DavidLloyd4PCC Conservative

Hertfordshire PCC candidate Sam North info@samuel-North.co.uk Liberal Democrats

Humberside PCC Keith Hunter pcc@humberside.pnn.police.uk keithhunter50 Labour Co-op

Humberside PCC candidate Craig Ulliot office@craigulliott.org.uk craig_ulliot Conservative

Humberside PCC candidate Bob Morgan bobmorganz@yahoo.co.uk Bbmorg Liberal Democrats

Kent PCC Matthew Scott contactyourpcc@pcc.kent.pnn.police.uk Conservative

Kent PCC candidate Graham Colley Liberal Democrats

Lancashire PCC Clive Grunshaw commissioner@lancashire-pcc.gov.uk CliveGrunshaw1 Labour

Leicestershire Retiring PCC Lord Bach police.commissioner@leics.pcc.pnn.gov.uk Labour

Leicestershire PCC candidate Ross Willmott CllrRedRoss Labour

Leicestershire PCC candidate Rupert Matthews office@rupertmatthews.org.uk rupert_matthews Conservative

Lincolnshire PCC Marc Jones lincolnshire-pcc@lincs.pnn.police.uk MarcJonesLincs Conservative



Merseyside Retiring PCC Jane Kennedy info@merseysidepcc.info 

Merseyside PCC candidate Emily Spurrell info@emily4merseyside.com emilyspurrell Labour

Merseyside PCC candidate Kris Brown kris.brown@liverlibdems.org.uk kristoforbrown Liberal Democrats

Merseyside PCC candidate Josie Mullen Independent

Norfolk Retiring PCC Lorne Green OPCCN@norfolk.pnn.police.uk Conservative

Norfolk PCC candidate Giles Orpen-Smellie info@norwichconservatives.com Conservative

North Wales PCC Arfon Jones OPCC@nthwales.pnn.police.uk ArfonJ Plaid Cymru

North Wales PCC candidate Andy Dunbobbin @ACDunbobbin Labour

North Yorkshire PCC Julia Mulligan info@northyorkshire-pfcc.gov.uk Julia_Mulligan Conservative

North Yorkshire PCC candidate Philip Allott phil@philipallott.co.uk philallot4pcc Conservative

North Yorkshire PCC candidate Keith Tordoff keithtordoffmbe Independent

Northamptonshire PCC Stephen Mold commissioner@northantspcc.pnn.police.uk Stephen_Mold Conservative

Clare Pavitt via clarepavitt.com clarepavitt1 Labour

Northumbria PCC Kim McGuinness enquiries@northumbria-pcc.gov.uk KiMcGuiness Labour

Nottinghamshire PCC Paddy Tipping nopcc@nottinghamshire.pnn.police.uk  PaddyTipping Labour

South Wales PCC Alun Michael commissioner@south-wales.pnn.police.uk alunmichael Labour Co-op

South Wales PCC candidate Carolyn Webster office@cardiffwestconservatives.com carolynwebster_ Conservative

South Wales PCC candidate Michael Alfred Baker mikeforcommisioner@gmail.com M_Baker4pcc Independent

South Wales PCC candidate Nadine Marshall nmarshall4pcc Plaid Cymru

South Wales PCC candidate Carolyn Webster office@cardiffwestconservatives.com Conservative

South Yorkshire PCC Alan Billings info@southyorkshire-pcc.gov.uk SYPCC Labour

South Yorkshire PCC candidate David Chinchen

Staffordshire Retiring PCC Matthew Ellis PFCC@staffordshire-pfcc.pnn.gov.uk Conservative

Staffordshire PCC candidate Benedict Adams ben@benadams.org benadams4staffs Conservative

Staffordshire PCC candidate Tony Kearon tony4staffspfcc@gmail.com CllrTonyK Labour

Suffolk PCC Tim Passmore spcc@suffolk.pnn.police.uk TimSPCC Conservative

Suffolk PCC candidate Elizabeth Hughes Labour

Surrey PCC David Munro SurreyPCC@surrey.police.uk DavidJMunro Conservative

Surrey PCC candidate Cllr. Paul Kennedy paul@paulkennedy.org.uk PaulKenLD Liberal Democrats

Sussex PCC Katy Bourne pcc@sussex-pcc.gov.uk KatyBourne Conservative

Sussex PCC candidate Jamie Bennett @JamieBen120689 Lib Dem

Sussex PCC candidate Kahina Bouhassane @KBouhassane Green

Sussex PCC candidate Paul Richards @Labourpaul Labour

Sussex PCC candidate Roy Williams Independent

Thames Valley Retiring PCC Antony Stansfeld pcc@thamesvalley.pnn.police.uk Conservative

Thames Valley PCC candidate Matthew Barber matthew@matthewbarber.co.uk matthew_barber Conservative

Thames Valley PCC candidate Laetisia Catherine Carter laetisia4pcc@gmail.com laetisiacarter Labour

Thames Valley PCC candidate Andrew Flynn Independent

Thames Valley PCC candidate John Howson John4PCC Liberal Democrats

Warwickshire Retiring PCC Philip Seccombe opcc@warwickshire.pnn.police.uk Conservative

Warwickshire PCC candidate Ben Twomey BenTwomeyUK@gmail.com BenTwomeyUK Labour

West Mercia PCC John Campion opcc@westmercia.pnn.police.uk JohnPaulCampion Conservative

West Mercia PCC candidate Kuldip Sahota Kuldip4Telford Labour

West Midlands Retiring PCC David Jamieson wmpcc@west-midlands.pnn.police.uk Labour

West Midlands PCC candidate Jay Singh-Sohal campaign@jaysinghsohal.org.uk JSinghSohal Conservative

West Midlands PCC candidate Simon Foster simon4pcc@simonfoster4pcc.com SimonFoster4PCC Labour

West Midlands PCC candidate Julie Hambleton Julie20205 Independent

West Midlands PCC candidate Jon Hunt Jonperrybar Liberal Democrats

West Yorkshire Retiring PCC Mark Burns-Williamson contact@westyorkshire-pcc.gov.uk Labour

West Yorkshire PCC candidate Matthew Robinson matthew.robinson@leeds.gov.uk MrMatt_Robinson Conservative

Wiltshire Retiring PCC Angus Macpherson pcc@wiltshire.pcc.pnn.gov.uk Conservative

Wiltshire PCC candidate Jonathon Seed jonathon.seed@hotmail.co.uk jonathon_seed Conservative

Wiltshire PCC candidate Mike Rees ask@mrpcc.co.uk MikeRees_PCCW Independent

Wiltshire PCC candidate Junab Ali junab74@gmail.com junab_ali Labour

Wiltshire PCC candidate Jonathon Seed campaign@jonathonseed.com jonathon_seed Conservative


